
W W W. B U R S Z T Y N O W E A P A R TA M E N T Y. P L

Biuro sprzedaży: ul. Brzozowa 6, 82-103 Stegna   |   kontakt@bursztynoweapartamenty.pl    |   +48 883 603 604

Z E S TAW I E N I E  P O M I E S Z C Z E Ń
NR

1.54

1.55

1.56

NAZWA

Pokój z aneksem kuchennym

Łazienka

Taras

m2

22,55

3,32

8,69

APARTAMENT B-15.0	 KO N DYG N AC J A :  PA R T E R
P OW I E R Z C H N I A :  2 5 , 8 7  m 2 


